
SAMPLE OF ORDER
LABORATORY 3-PHASE TRANSFORMER

POWER                                                                (see selection table above)
REF.                                                                      (see selection table above)
PRIMARY (choice of couplings and voltage)

CONNECTION TO SAFETY TERMINALS

SECONDARY (choice of couplings and voltage)

CONNECTION TO SAFETY TERMINALS

STAR TYPE SEPARATE TYPE DELTA TYPE

STAR TYPE SEPARATE TYPE DELTA TYPE

Insulated transformers
which conform to standard
NFEN61558, with protective
cover. 
Contact us regarding bare model

Ref. Power VA

TR05 250

TR08 500

TR09 630

TR10 750

TR11 1000

TR12 1600

TR13 2500

TR14 3000

TR15 4000

The transformers of this table are with 3 windings at the primary and 3 windings at the
secondary, without intermediate taps.
In other cases, please contact us.

3-phase transformers

TRANSFORMERS

info@langlois-france.com

www.langlois-france.com



PRODUCTS 2 YEARS GUARANTEE


